
FIORANI LINE



Fiorani Lean Hamburger 
150 g Skin pack

IT-142-028

gluten free 
IT-142-028

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,150
Skin pack
8
1,20
15
48656
8033324562840
IT-142-028

With just 7.3% fat, the Fiorani Lean Hamburger is 
ideal for anyone who pays attention to their diet, 
preferring light foods without compromising on 
the flavor of great meat. Prepared with selected 
lean cuts, the Lean Hamburger responds to the 
needs of more modern consumers.

Fiorani Lean 
Hamburger



Fiorani Chianina Hamburger 
150 g Skin pack

IT-142-026

gluten free 

IT-142-026

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,150
Skin pack
8
1,20
15
48481
8033324562833
IT-142-026

For its flavor and tenderness, Chianina meat is 
considered one of the finest meats in the world 
today. This breed has a porcelain white coat and 
longer legs than other breeds. Did you know that 
the Chianina cow is the largest in the world? The 
Etruscans and Romans portrayed Chianina cows in 
bronze statues and bas-reliefs.

Fiorani Chianina 
Hamburger



IT-142-044

gluten free 
IT-142-044

Fiorani organic hamburger 
g 150 skin

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging Pieces 
per carton Packaging 
weight (kg) Shelf-life Item 
code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,150
Skin pack pack 
8
1,20
15
48753 
8033324563519 
IT-142-044

Fiorani Organic Hamburgers are made for 
consumers who pay attention to the world, the 
rhythms of nature, animal well-being, the quality 
of the food they eat and respect for the 
environment.

Fiorani Organic 
Hamburger



Fiorani Bacon Hamburger 
150 g Skin pack

IT-142-029

gluten free 

IT-142-029

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,150
Skin pack
8
1,20
15
48655
8033324562826
IT-142-029

Discover the unique taste of the Fiorani Bacon 
Hamburger! Finely minced meat and delicious 
bacon, for taste lovers! The Fiorani Bacon 
Hamburger makes an ideal main course for the 
whole family, and is perfect in a classic bun for 
an evening with friends.

Fiorani Bacon 
Hamburger



IT-142-048-142-048ITT-142-048

42-048

gluten free 
IT-142-048

os

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

Fiorani Delicious Premium Heifer 
Hamburger 180 g MAP pack

0,180
MAP
8
1,44
10
48467
8033324562741

Delicious Premium 
Heifer Hamburger

Heifer hamburgers have a simple, tasty recipe. 
The heifer is a young female that produces fine, 
full-flavored and tender meat.



Fiorani Organic Hamburger
300 g (2 pieces) duopack

gluten free 
IT-142-044

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,300
MAP
6
1,80
10
47600
8033324563687
IT-142-044

Fiorani Organic Hamburgers are made for 
consumers who pay attention to the world, the 
rhythms of nature, animal well-being, the quality 
of the food they eat and respect for the 
environment.

Fiorani Organic 
Hamburger



Fiorani Mini Veal Hamburgers 
240 g MAP pack

gluten free 
IT-142-037

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,240
MAP
6
1,44
10
48468
8033324562734
IT-142-037

Mini hamburgers prepared with fine veal, for a 
simple recipe that is ideal for the kids. It cooks in 
just a few minutes, allowing you to serve a soft, 
tasty meal in record time.

Fiorani Mini Veal 
Hamburgers



Fiorani Mini Heifer 
Hamburgers 240 g MAP pack

IT-142-036

gluten free 
IT-142-036

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,240
MAP
6
1,44
10
48654
8033324562796
IT-142-036

These mini heifer hamburgers are made with 
our younger consumers in mind, helping them 
to grow, or for anyone who, after a hard day’s 
work, fancies a mini-gourmet snack. The heifer 
is a young female that produces fine, full-
flavored and tender meat.

Fiorani Mini Heifer 
Hamburgers



IT-142-033
gluten free 
IT-142-033

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

Fiorani Heifer Hamburger 
250 g Skin pack

0,250
Skin pack
6
1,5
15
48479 
8033324562802 
IT-142-033

All the simple goodness of fine Heifer meat in an XXL 250 
gram format, to satisfy even the most demanding palates.

Fiorani Heifer 
Hamburger



Fiorani Original Beef 
Hamburger 250 g Skin pack

IT-142-032
gluten free 
IT-142-032

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,250
Skin pack
6
1,5
15
48480
8033324562819
IT-142-032

Prepared with selected beef cuts, for a simple, 
appetizing and gluten-free recipe

Fiorani Original Beef 
Hamburger



IT-142-041

2 Fiorani Veal Beef Tartare 210 g 
Skin pack (2 pieces)

IT-142-041
gluten free
IT-142-041

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,210
Skin pack
6
1,26
14
48483
8033324562864
IT-142-041

2 Fiorani Veal Beef 
Tartare

A delicate yet tasty dish, ideal for those 
wanting to stay in shape without 
compromising on flavor. Lean beef with just 
1.2% fat, with a high protein content.



IT-142-040

2 Fiorani Chianina Beef Tartare 
210 g Skin pack (2 pieces)

IT-142-040
gluten free

IT-142-040

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,210
Skin pack
6
1,26
14
48737
8033324563366
IT-142-035

Made in the traditional way, with the best cuts 
of noble Chianina beef. Low in calories (lean 
beef with just 1.2% fat) and high in protein, it is 
ideal for sportsmen and women and anyone 
wanting to stay in shape, combining exercise 
with a healthy diet.

2 Fiorani Chianina 
Beef Tartare



IT-142-043

2 Fiorani Heifer Beef Tartare 
200 g Skin pack (2 pieces)

     cont
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IT-142-043

gluten free

IT-142-043

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,200
Skin pack
6
1,20
14
48750
8033324563397
IT-142-043

Fine, flavor-packed heifer beef, to enjoy raw in 
total safety. Serve with a dash of oil, salt and 
pepper, or add your own creative seasonings. 
Lean beef with just 2.2% fat, with a high protein 
content.

2 Fiorani Heifer Beef 
Tartare



IT-142-035IT-142-035
gluten free

IT-142-035

2 Fiorani Chianina Beef Tartare 
210 g Skin pack (2 pieces)

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,210
Skin pack
6
1,26
14
48737
8033324563366
IT-142-035

Made in the traditional way, with the best cuts of 
noble Chianina beef. Low in calories (lean beef 
with just 1.2% fat) and high in protein, it is ideal 
for sportsmen and women and anyone wanting to 
stay in shape, combining exercise with a healthy 
diet.

2 Fiorani Chianina 
Beef Tartare



IT-142-042

2 Fiorani Gustosa Beef Tartare
210 g Skin pack (2 pieces)

gluten free
IT-142-042

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,210
Skin pack
6
1,26
12
48795
8033324563540
IT-142-042

2 Fiorani Gustosa 
Beef Tartare

Our tartare, made with selected, lean cuts, 
enriched with Parmigiano Reggiano and Extra 
Virgin Olive Oil. 4.2% fat.



-142-049IT

NICFiorani Beef Picnic Carpaccio 
135 g MAP pack

gluten free
IT-142-049

Our tender carpaccio, ready to enjoy, for a quick, 
light lunch wherever you are. With PDO 
Parmigiano Reggiano and an EVO olive oil, lemon 
juice and basil dressing.

Fiorani Beef 
Picnic Carpaccio

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code

0,135
ATP
9
1,22
13
47028



gluten free
IT-142-052

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

Ultra-tender roast beef for tagliata. You can 
create a delicious and refined dish in just a 
few quick steps. Simply and delicately 
marinated to enhance the flavor.

Fiorani Tender Roast Beef Tagliata 
250 g Skin pack

0,250
Skin pack
8
2
13
48658
8033324563236

Fiorani Tender Roast 
Beef Tagliata



IT-142-025

Fiorani Pork and Beef Meatballs 
280 g MAP pack

IT-142-025
gluten free

IT-142-025

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,280
MAP
6
1,68
7
48494
8033324562901
IT-142-025

An ideal dish for the whole family. Fry in a 
pan, serve with sauce or use in any creative 
recipe, these meatballs are bound to make 
everyone happy.

Fiorani Pork and 
Beef Meatballs



Fiorani Marinated Pork Loin 
Tagliata 250 g Skin pack

IT-142-054
gluten free
IT-142-054

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,250
Skin pack
9
2,25
12
48899
8033324563595

Tasty, tender roast pork. The delicate 
marinade brings out all the flavor of the meat, 
making it tender and delicious.

Fiorani Marinated 
Pork Loin Tagliata



Fiorani Marinated Pork Coppa 
Tagliata 250 g Skin pack

IT-142-053

gluten free
IT-142-053

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,250
Skin pack
8
2,00
12
48900
8033324563601

This recipe combines the succulence of pork 
coppa with the flavor of the marinade. Melts in 
the mouth.

Fiorani Marinated 
Pork Coppa Tagliata



Fiorani Marinated Pork Loin 
Ribs 300 g Skin pack

IT-142-050

gluten free
IT-142-050

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,300
Skin pack
9
2,70
12
48898
8033324563588

Loin ribs are pork ribs closest to the loin, so 
they are shorter than the ribs we usually eat, 
but with much more flavor and meat. Whether 
enjoyed alone or with friends, you’ll find it hard 
not to lick your fingers.

Fiorani Marinated Pork 
Loin Ribs



Fiorani Marinated Pork 
Tomahawk Skin pack

IT-142-055

gluten free

IT-142-055

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,390 variable weight 
Skin pack
6
2,340
12
48721
2359037

Fiorani Tomahawk is an ultra-tender pork steak 
on the bone. The name comes from the shape of 
this cut, similar to the Tomahawk axe used by 
native American Indians. The tomahawk is a 
weapon that could also be thrown.

Fiorani Marinated Pork 
Tomahawk



Fiorani Pork Loin Rolls 
350 g MAP pack

IT-142-004
gluten free
IT-142-004

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,350
MAP
6
2,1
7
48519
8033324562963
IT-142-004

These tender pork loin rolls with a cheesy 
filling make a deliciously tasty meal. Serve at 
lunch with a vegetable side dish, or as a 
starter, cut into slices.

Fiorani Pork Loin 
Rolls



IT-142-003IT-142-003

Fiorani Pork Coppa Rolls 350 
g MAP pack

gluten free
IT-142-003

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,350
MAP
6
2,1
7
48653 
8033324562970 
IT-142-003

Fiorani Pork Coppa 
Rolls

A tender pork coppa roll with a deliciously 
cheesy filling. A tasty, gluten-free idea that will 
please everyone. Mouth-watering!



Stuffed Pork Coppa
Roulade 700 g

-142-051IT
gluten free
IT-142-051

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,700
MAP
3
2,10
7
47614
8033324563700

Fiorani Pork Coppa Roulade is your new ally 
in the kitchen. Now you can serve a delicious 
recipe, quickly and effortlessly. Prepared with 
selected, genuine ingredients to offer a full 
flavor for lunch with the family or friends. 
Make a great impression, simply by adding 
any vegetable side dish you like and serving!

Stuffed Pork Coppa 
Roulade



Fiorani Cooked Pork 
Shank 450 g

gluten free
IT-142-039

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code
ELS code (AIC)

0,450
Microwave or oven tray 
3
1,35
25
48518 
8033324562949
IT-142-039

Slow-cooked at low temperatures to keep in all 
the aroma and make the meat really tender. 
Traditional, just like grandma’s recipe, yet 
innovative – ready to serve, just heat in the 
oven or microwave.

Fiorani Cooked Pork 
Shank




